

Atari Bithawi Road to Nagraon

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(8e)

DIVISION

Vinay Kumar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PT0067240

933

30

2.15.19.3.7

3rd on A/c Bill

Abstract 290 of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
111. Const ⁿ of bench mark and reference pillar - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 18					
Qty= 1.80 km					
@ 5209.84 / km					
				= Rs	9378.0
213. Cleaning and grubbing road land - -					
vide TMB Pg- 18					
Qty= 1.26 hect					
@ 51161.75 / hect					
				= Rs	64464.0
317. Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material 100 m lead - -					
vide TMB Pg- 18					
Qty= 1213.40 m ³					
@ 139.79 / m ³				= Rs	169621.0
416. 1000 m lead - -					
vide TMB Pg- 19					
Qty= 790.80 m ³					
@ 175.22 / m ³				= Rs	138564.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
5/8.	const ⁿ of sub grade			
	and earthen shoulders			
	vide TMB Pg- 17,28			
	Qty= 4305.0 m ³			
	+ 524.40 m ³			
	4829.40 m ³			
	@ 183.51 m ³			= Rs 886243.
6/9.	const ⁿ of granular			
	sub-base by providing well graded materials			
	vide TMB Pg- 19,28			
	Qty= 848.47 m ³			
	+ 486.00 m ³			
	1334.47 m ³			
	@ 1538.43 m ³			= Rs 2052989.0
7.	Earthwork in excavation of foot of str--			
	vide TMB Pg- 20			
	Qty= 98.46 m ³			
	@ 294.73 m ³			= Rs 29019.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.	Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open				
	for				
	vide TMB Pg- 20				
	Qty = 8.7 m ³				
	@ 4030.23 / m ³				
					= Rs 35063
9.	Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete in open				
	for				
	vide TMB Pg- 20				
	Qty = 60.0 m ³				
	@ 4259.46 / m ³				
					= Rs 255568
10.	Plain reinforced cement concrete in sub str - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 20				
	Qty = 20.70 m ³				
	@ 4663.46 / m ³				
					= Rs 96534.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11.	Providing & Laying ISI mark cement Concrete hume pipe on first class bedd- ing --- vide TMB Pg- 21 Qty = 45.0 Rm @ 1340.5 / Rm = Rs 60323				
12.	Laying first class bedding on well Compacted Sand - vide TMB Pg- 21 Qty = 14.94 / m ³ @ 478.11 / m ³ = Rs 7143.0				
13.	Filling in for ⁿ trenches as per drawing --- vide TMB Pg- 21 Qty = 24.6 m ³ @ 478.11 / m ³ = Rs 11762.0				
14.	Const ⁿ of un-rein- forced dowel joint- ed at expansion -- vide TMB Pg- 22 C/o to next Pg.				

~~C&P~~
~~main~~
~~5/8/20~~